

CWP No. 3816 of 2019

02.01.2020. Present: Mr. Jai Dev Negi, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Narender Guleria, Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Addl. AGs with Mr. R. R. Rahi and Mr. Yudhbir Singh Thakur, Dy. AGs, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 5 and 7 to 11.

Reply be filed during the course of the day, as prayed. Rejoinder, if any, within two weeks thereafter.

List on ***3rd March, 2020.***

Chaudhary),
(Dharam Chand
Judge.

January 02, 2020,
(vs)
(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge.