

6.3.2020 Present: **CWP No.3816 of 2019**
Mr. Paresh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocate General with
Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. Advocate General,
for respondents-State.

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Manish
Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.3 to 5 and 7 to
11.

As prayed for, list on **12th March, 2020.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

6th March, 2020
(CS/virender)