

CWP No. 3816 of 2019.

12.3.2020

Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Ranjan Sharma, Mr. Vikas Rathore, with Mr. Vinod Thakur & Mr. Des Raj Thakur, Addl. A.G. for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Harsh Kalta, Advocate for respondents No.3 to 5 and 7 to 11.

Respondent No.6 already exparte.

List on **16th March, 2020.**

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge.**

March 12, 2020_(ps)

**(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.**